
Show #A8921 (Doug Ingersoll): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

20. AzQHA NPROR: Non Pro Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC10.00

2 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli9.00

3 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney8.00

4 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson7.00

5 1911 GR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson6.00

6 1729 Whistle Piggin Becky Stockett Dave Or Becky Stockett5.00

7 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith4.00

8 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker3.00

9 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely2.00



Show #A8922 (Cliff Kellmer): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

20. AzQHA NPROR: Non Pro Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC10.00

2 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli9.00

3 1916 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma8.00

4 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney7.00

5 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen6.00

6 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser5.00

7 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

8 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith3.00

9 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker2.00



Show #A8923 (Debra Jones-Wright): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

20. AzQHA NPROR: Non Pro Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1729 Whistle Piggin Becky Stockett Dave Or Becky Stockett10.00

2 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli9.00

3 1936 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith8.00

4 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney7.00

5 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser6.00

6 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker5.00

7 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC4.00

8 1911 GR Monkeys Charisma Gail Richardson Greg & Gail Richardson3.00

9 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen2.00



Show #A8924 (Marilyn Randall): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

20. AzQHA NPROR: Non Pro Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely10.00

2 1710 Whizzle For My Spook Linda Hrebec Oraz Holdings, LLC9.00

3 304 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen8.00

4 1916 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma7.00

5 1729 Whistle Piggin Becky Stockett Dave Or Becky Stockett6.00

6 1682 Bringin Booty Back Lauren N Crivelli Lauren N Crivelli5.00

7 1698 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mc Nerney Jeanne Mcnerney4.00

8 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser3.00

9 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson2.00


